
NATIONAL CHAMP FINALS QUAL LIST (S1-2025 ONLY!)

FirstName LastName UserName
Philip Abbate x
Sal Abbate 🇮🇮🇮🇮 kukunony143
Kareem Abdullah Kabbullah32
Karim Abdullah Karim
Jim Abedeljalil Jabed
Matt Abold BBon1298
Shmooel Abrams cubanpride3333
Tony Abrescia Manhattan
Robert Acosta Robertacosta3
Jennifer adams Beautiful pink
Joseph Adcox Joseph1432
Chris Adkins chadkins
Nick Aftimos Steelers90
Cliff Aivaz crackedaces1
Denise Aivaz chaigirl
James Aldrich 340cuda
martice alexander marticealexander
Joseph Ali alijoe522
Patty Allen PattyBrush
Joe Altenburg Alt00racing
Luke Amidon coolhand52
Peter Anastos PeterAnastos
Hoss Anderson H0$$
Mark Anderson Vandal
rick anderson rick a
Dustin Angel DAngel10
Troy Anthony T42anthony
ANTHONY ANTONELLI TDTONY
Anthony Aragon Silentbob 
Paul Aronson slapshot61
Ken Arrowood RiverRat09
Dan Askin askinfor
Kenneth Asuquo tigerclaws20
Sam Avnet webdevon
Jason Badeaux badojj
Frances Baglioni franny17
Lamont Bailey lbailey
Gloria Baio baiogloria1
James Baker Mailman1983
Bob Bandzwolek One Bob
Frank Barfield Barf8888
Jeane Bargo Jeane
Mic Barron micspoker
George Barton King George
R. Keith Batchelor II Keith1127
Larry Batts larryw5
MARCUS BAYNARD StopBluffinTho



Diane Beachy dianebeachy
Don Beachy d.beachy
Koa Beam koabeam
Brad Beard Bradb72
Scott Beck Emergod2000
Yibeltal Belachew Bill123
Brandon Beltran NJPRGUY2018
Ken BerkKenman Berkken
Maggie Berndsen Muffymoola
Shawn Bevans Shawn89
Damian Blanchard-McIntosh Zebheman
Stan Bliss stanbliss44
Robert Boe BBoe
Bob Boesl WTPBob
David Bond Shaken007
Michelle Booth mboo
Mark Borch Jensen Kiafa
Joe Boston JBOSS
Sharon Bouchard titansgrl
Joe Bouley Bruinsfan24
Michael Bowden RocketStar
brian bowers popman28
Robert Bowman robuga07
Rebecca Branch RB23860
Ardra Braswell B_ardra
Nicholas Brewer wwesmackdown15
Chantress Brewton Vex
Bill Brodniak Bill_B
Donna Brooks dmbrooks
Terence Brooks tqbrooks82
Andre Brown NEPHEW900
James Brown JayB
Travis Brown Pokerface87
Bill Brox cmlhntr2016x
Scott Brunner Shovelhead Cook
Don Bull Corkscrew
Chris Burbage ChrisCky
sabrina burch acesb
David Burney🏌🏌🏌🏌 dburner92
Javier Bustillos Hammered
Jimmy Bustle jimmyb1166
James Butler Jayballin
Mary Beth Butler Tupelohoney 
Tim Butler 925Dispatch
Bill Cahill tebow-daddy
Scott Calkins coder
Andrew Cammer sundevilandy
Debbie Campbell Dlstaj
Derek Campbell dccampbell87



Joe Campbell attycampbell
Jakub Canady Jakub C
Kimberly Capasso princess patches
Thomas Carosa Taccer
Kenny Carr Rodman1967
Nick Carrico Carricon
Linda Carrier tazzielin
Heather Carrillo hyrussell
Jeff Carter Jglenn37
Henry Carter III hmcarter78
MIKE CASSA Cardfather
Carmine Castaldo TheWeasel
Teresa Castaldo TeeC
Jason Castlevetere jjcastle
conrad castro disconrad
Gary Catarina GCat83
shefqet cela ceti
Randy Cella Randoocrew
Reginald Charles Charlfa6
JONATHAN CHAVEZ jpchavezwine
Justin Cherot MeetFelt
David Chong DDave
Jordan Christensen Icelandic83
ross cicero stacksmahgee
Norm Cioka ncioka
Cesar Clark Cesarclark07
Eric Claus Evil Santa
Bob Clayton DTDICE777
George Cline Geopokedog
Scott Cochran Boomer723
Jeffrey Cole ColeCrush2
Donald Coleman BigDon555
Steve Coleman chswbird
Vince Collura vinc6292
John Comeau johnrcomeau
Frank Cook FTD
David Cooke usmcdcc
Robert Cope rcopy_1
Thomas Corcoran corcthom1
daniel Costa Garoto
Janet Covarrubio JPCov
Roger Cox Supercox
greg cravens General101
Rob Csonka rcsonka
Jim Cullen Jim Cullen
Steven Cusato Jr Doobie7618
Paul Cuzzo Pcuzz
ADA Cziryak Dollyboop
Heather Daniel eppy5050



O’Brien David OB1
Charles Davis NovaBars
Dustin Davis ddavis10
Face Davis Davis.shiquan
Gene Davis Gened
Maurice Davis mdavis122
Patti Davis Bedmom
Phillip Davis Phillywillickers
Sage De La Rosa Angel sagemdelarosa1
Joan Decker joandecker32
Robert DeGroat Kawasaki1954
Doug Del Vecchio Douglas Del Vecchio
Evelyn Delgado joyzeedevil
Ramon Delgado raydium
Doug Delvecchio DLDFF9132
Drew Dennington drewsalem
Gary Derr Garydcop
George Deshesky George.deshesky
Walter DeTeresa Samfubar2
David Detiege iPawn
Joel Devries Joelgoblue
Carlos Diaz Sellsword
Pamela DiCicco Pammy216
Max Dieber madmax333
Guna Diggs Scruffy15
Candi Dillman dalmationsrule
Joe DiNinno joedininno
Cheri DiPietro cdipietro
Michael DiPietro Michael DiPietro
Richard DiToma CARDSIGLIERE
Jeff Doan Str8to5
ellen dolle edolle
Steven Donlon salondon
Chris Dooley Centreville08
Cameron Dopman Dop3man
Jeff Doscher bulldoggie
Penny Doughty PennyD
Larry Doyle retired@70
Stephen Dreas Bravado
Poker Drew andrewjtrue
Tony Dubolino tonydubs
Pam Dunaway pamdunaway
Robert Dungan AceChecker
Rudy Duran duranrudy9
KeSean Dyce Scooby
Diana Eagen diamonddi
mary Eastwood migsm1
James Eck Jr Duckslayer157
Chavis Eckenrod Chavis



Robert Edwards 2920215308
Tammy Elkins telkins
Richard Elliott relliott731
Fred Elsner nerd1
Tim Emerton Timerton
charlie erlich Kawerlich
Myles Esmele mylesmele
Giovanni Espinal toughcookie67
Jo-EL Estep SpeShell
Julio Estrada Kiko1971
Josh Evans Nurseshank
Mark Fabi mark fabi
Justin Fagala Unstableminds
Richard Falvo PortagePizon
Frankie Fana Frankie185
Marie Fay REE
Craig Fenerty CraigF
Michael Fenslau RangerMike89
thomas filipiak cheatemanrun
Thomas Finch ThomasF451
Georgetta Fincher Jetta1016
Sienna Finkle Siennafin
Rachel Fischer Rfischer
Mike Fleitman mgfallin
Renae Floyd mommyshark
Mike Flynn MFWTP1
Erwin Foja Pinoypoker
Bob Foland bob
John Ford ford0067
Paul Forrester PAULdeLOZER01
William Fountain BadBones
john fowell jackfowell
lee france leefrance
duston frasier feelinfroggy
Brian Freeman Rxpert
Arthur Fretwell computerguysga
Stephen Friedrich SRFried
Scott Frieser scottfrieser
Frank Fritz fritzsr
Doug Fryer Dfryer
Duane Fuller iamduane
Rocky Fultz Rocky Fultz
Liri Fusha liri
Theo Gaccione Hippie_Witha_Gun
Joe Gajdosz gajdoszjrt
Matthew Gallant MattyG25
Cody Gallegos Legos1588
Mike Gallegos getitdone80
Arlene Gannon Arleen



Gary Garcia OBFsaddle
Eduardo   🃏🃏 Garcia 🧮🧮 USMORZA
Billy Gardner bgardner1955
Doug Gardner KISSmyABBA
Erika Gardner hellomoto
Donald Gariepy dgariepy7876
Walter Garner Walterpgarner
Lugene Garrett lugene8005
David Garringer dgarringer1980
David Geissler dg50
John Gelyon John Mayhem
Allen Gemmill AGPoker
Eric Gerchak egerchak
James Gibson Jagibson87
John Gidada jgidada
Michael Glusko Mike1997
Troy Goins tagoins26
Carlos Goins Cagoins
jeff goldstein nobluff
David Goldwasser yankeesdmg
Justin Goodno justingoodno
⚾ Michael Gorse ⚾ Metsmaniac
Darrell Grant dmanjr
don gray don gray
Chuck Green dawgoncrazie1
Lane Green LGreen
Nicholas Green Nickyeyes
Stan Green StanDeMann
Yalunda Green Jadegreen6
Betty Greenhow mikemike1
Shanay Gregory Shanay27
Andy Gretch atomg1207
Mike Gross Mike12x12
Anthony Grottini Anthony86
Jeremy Grubich Grubs
Corey Guess chancetrstevens
Wyatt Gunter Wade Owen
pam hahn pam01
Tom Haigh thaigh711
Michael Hakanson SUGARDADDY
Leslie Haley Budhaley
Vanessa Halifax VRock
Kenny Hall niksheken
Dominic Hallford akfishfinder
Kirk Halloran Captnkrk
Vicki Halstead MrsV 
George Hammerbacher ghammer
Melissa Hancock honeybee10
Cory Hann PowerFilter



Deirdre Hardy Puddlejumper
Al Harris Mufasa01
Donna Harris Dfhrmh
Jeff Harris BAMA86
Joreen Harris joreen
Michael Harris 782harrio
Cindy Hartwell pezrgreat
Jay Haskell Jaybird157
Howard Hass hrh1951
Mike Hattley MSH-AAAA
Dennis Hayes poverty stricken
Richard Hays Essay99
David Heckman Dheckman418
Dick Heeren hogbody
IRWIN HELLER irheller
Karen Hendricks KAREN MARIE
Georgette Hendricksen christinegch2001
Wes Hicks Maphesto13
Dan Hignight GoToLeep
Don Hildebrand hildy21
Charles Hines Chines24
Carl Hinkle Duhhuh
Brad Hinshaw Bhinshaw
Scott Hitchcock Scott Hitchcock
Tyrone Hodge TH4ever333
John Hoffa starontheris
Karen Holden topsailkaren
Michael Holdman 💪💪 The Biggest Dooga
Sabrina Holland Mello8872
Randle Holmes dreamkeeper1
Douglas Holt square_diamond
John Holt j1holt
Jeremy Honey Jhoney2075
Scott Hook CPTh00k74
Katrina Hopkins hopkinsk96
Michael Horlick Jr MHorlick
Faye Houston FayeHouston
Jack Houston JackA.
Steve Hubbert srhwayland
Miles Hudgens isk
Tim Hughes shadygrady22001
Jeff Hunt Bird33 
James Hunter pegleg08
Toler Hunter HuntToler
David Hurlbutt Dmhbuzz12
Jake Hurley Jahurley
Robert Hushbeck RHush
Barry Hutchison barryahutchison
Michael Ignaffo Iggy3618



Vincent Ingallinera axemaster
Venkatesh Iyer Poker_ven
Mike Izzo Mji510
John Jackson JaJackson
Keith Jackson Themaskman72
ronald jackson ronaldjackson
Stephanie Jackson Tinkjackson
Tim Jackson TJack
Dan Jacobs Jacobs11
Danny Jacobs x
Jonathan Jaime Jay814kings
ALFRED JARVIS J10suited
Robert Jedlicka lbjedlicka
Valerie Jewell ValjewellCT
Joe Johnson any two cards
Philip Johnson jphilip555
Reggie Johnson rtjohn63
Rodney Johnson rodjohn
Dave Johnston hydropwr
Curtis Jones C-dubs
Ethan Jones EthanJones_AJ
Krissy Jones FieryBabe
mary jordan💚💚 irishmamaduke
Eric Kara Deptofinteriorsinc
Richard Katz Thecatsman
Amit Kaushal Arkaushal
jeff keefe JEDDIKEETO
Laurie Keene LaurieA
Bob Kenefic mr45rpm
M. C. Key loco163
Stuart Kimmel Skimme
Matthew King mjkingmd
Terri King Tking107
alan kinney ARKCOWBOY
Susan Kinsinger LetsDance
Cory Kirchner ck11
Matthew Kistler swolefinesse
Bruce Klitzman Dukie74
Joshua Knight Natureman82
Mary Ann Kobble 2217201650
Aziz Koc duldul
Bryan Koebbe bkoebbe
Kyle Kolenda Chirpykyle
Stelios Koniarelis SteliosKon
Bill Koughan augustaman
Ira Kovins Zbwoody27 
Glenn Kowalski GRR
Brian Krywko BKrywko
Becke Kuhnau pctechgirl59



Nick Kulbaba TheRealBobs
Marta Kupriy refjer
Bob Kwiecien Bobquech
Drew Lacklen drewlack
Joseph Lake nvjoe48
CHARLES LAMBERT CHEAH40
TIM LAMBIRIS LAMBO40
Rodney Lamontagne rodfromnh
James  Sassy Lamrouex doublesjim
Mike Lane Mikelane15
Doug Lang whzyrdad
Ward Laughlin Engineer99
Mary Beth Layhew marybeth layhew 
Graham Lazarovich rambler_rogue
William Leach Willie12
Joshua Leatherbury Jleatherbury
Gene Lee dad2mands
Justin Lee Justin lee
Kenny Lee blueclaw111
Michael Lee Mobey22
Russell Lee RussLee
Jonathan Leezy Leezyjonathan
Christopher Leon cleon1999
Konstantin Leontev leokostya
Iuliia Leonteva LeoJulie
Keith Lewandowski kal8898
Jody Lewis Jlncary
Antonio Ligameri antonio196912
Derick Ligons dligons
Ron Linder ronlinder
Scott Link Linkster
Betsy Lisk BLisk
David Litchford 2303144740
Gipson Littlefield Fist_of_Ice 
Chastity Long Chastitylong
Slade Long Sladelong1957
Will Long Jr longshot83
George Lopez krazylegz2k12
George Lopez cowboyupwillu
Roxanne Lopilato grasshopper1
Mark Lovern playthaflop1 
☔️💜💜Irma Ludwig 💜💜💜💜 Purplepassion
Gary Ludwigsen ludwig18
Jeffry Lujan Louielouie77
Michael Maciejewski Skiman251
Dianne Maher aloha
Andrew Maier Alcuin
Connie Majeski Cmajeski
Robert Majeski Bobbylm29



John MAJEWSKI Oneliners
Donna Malinski fans550
Alicia Mandel AliciaM
John Manning johnmaning1975
Sheila Manning unicornmanning
Joan Mantegua joanman
Henry marcus Tensaustin
Jennifer Margiotta dcjenniferm
David Maroney LittleD
Derrick Marshall pimpdown
Joel Martell Jmartell
Jerod Martin Jerodblake
Greg Martinez Thepenman
Stephen Martino PokerStuff
Cindi Mason cindim
Shannon Mathews doulawarrior
David Mathias Thejerseyguy
Brian Matthews BGM
Griffin Matthews gjmatthew
stephanie maxwell gatorgurl711
Erin McBee McBeeErin
Lisa McCabe LisaMc
Sidney Mccall Sidmacc434
Brad McClanahan bkbmccl
Rad McClendon radbone35
Steve McCullen dovemaster
Kathy McCutcheon KCMC64
Jim McDaniel boat10
Shaun McDermott smcdermott80
Chad McDowell Cdmcdowell42
Patrick McGavisk pacman55
Kelly McKelvey kmckelvey
Gary McKinney cardcatcher88
Jackie McKnight JackieJ
Jim McKnight💰💰 MrAction
Gabriel Mclamb gmclamb12
Thomas McLamb Sammytcm
Sandra McMahon SandyM47
Mitch McMillen mitch269
brian mcnamara bmack
Elaine McNamara Emack1
Patrick McQuaid  ♠️ PJ185
Angela Meade angiemeade 
Keante Meldrum K. Meldrum
Brian Merchant Antigny
Alex Merrell amerrell
Gary Metz Garym12
ronald michael rmichael
Montae Middleton Montdogg2022



Cory Miles marinemannc54
Andrew Miller drewphy
Justin Miller millertime5304
Paul Miller tjhedgehog
Sherri Miller slmiller
Mitch Millikan usarsoldier
Matt OrbitOrBet Milliken Jack-Slim
Chan Minor chan4xa
JJ Minor Jdubb5073
Breanna Minton breerene16
Eric Mirshak ericmirshak44
Antwon Mitchell Imdaman712864
James Mitchell Gentlemanjames
Tracy Mitchell Hooboo
Cheryl Mitchell-Ligons techbrown222
Andrew Mochi andrewmochi
Herb Moore hem54bb
Johnny Morgan Jmorgan
Tim Morrison nuclearchark
Wesley Morton Wmorton
Ginger Moser ginfizz
Holly Moss Fordfocus
Chris Mulkern Mulkernc83
Justin Mullaly Jam1976
Catalina Muller C_viera210
James Mulvehill dawinkss
Jason Myers JASONmyerss
Michael Myers myersbuck
Danni 🧗🧗🧗🧗🧗 Mynard Danni0412
Todd Nasby tnasby
Bill Nash billnash1957
Kaitlyn Neal Kaitlyn
Marcy Neal Irishsmyles
Mike Neidhardt 🤫🤫 🎤🎤 MikeyNeidz
Robert Nelson rmnelson
John Nix Nixit73
Jimbo Nocito jimbo
Stan Norwood stosh
Anna Odinokova Anna12
Celester OGarro ROOTZ
Walter Olewine Jr Olewiner
Jon Orcutt Jorcutt10
Marc Orth marctheshark
Rick Osburg rickosberg
Charles Osburn ozthewiz
Christopher Outer Tinyffce4
Bill Owens Wachbowens
Carl Owens linepro
Larry Parent lparent674



Vanna Pathammavong Vanna
Bill Patterson Dollar-Bill
William Patterson DollarBill
Anita Patterson 🏌🏌🏌🏌🏌🏌 anirocpat
Ken Paulos NMplayer 
Thomas Pavletich TheSleeper75
Chris Pawenski Bondski
Eric Pawlikowski Eazye1987
Tim Pendergraft Tpendy
Denise Pennepacker Toppi7777
Mike Penta pentami
Nikki Perry NikkiP124
Tyler Perry Deathbeyond
William Perry Dustyperrybtk
Mary Peters mgp1136
Lisa Petrunak Mistified
Janice Phillips janicep
Tommy Phinney Tommy phinney
Lance Picha Thunderliz
Fred Pietrzak TheFizzledPop
alan pirowskin PERRYTRAVELINC
Al Piscopo apiscopo
Steve Pitcher pokergoat333
Mary Plumley Mplum.Mary
Jeffrey Poch pochy619
Al Podger bigalp1960
Jay Poindexter deacon_13
Johnnie Politi Deezal
Matthew Pollard Matthew199230
Andrew Pomerville PokerPuppy
Ronald Poole ronpoole
Chris Pote CAPOTE
Fran Pote fireman9026
Patricia Poteat patriciapoteat613
John Powarzynski Johnyhotcards
Laurel Preston LaurelP1
Jeanette Previdi JP4POKER
Charles Prosser okwhyme65
Jim Pugh JumboP
Ben Quast WsW-Wyatt-Earp
Susan Quigley KP2025
Don Racine DR413
Rich Rad Radosevichlrichard
David Radford dwr0258
Frank Radics Fucka
Jackie Radzely eradzely
Taylor Rae StingRae
Debbie Raisor dlrspades
William Rankin windrider987



Brian Ratchford DukeRatch
Judy Ratcliffe Ltlgoat
Russ " The Icon " Raynor ICON
Larry Rhodes dustyr
Charles Richards KnightOwl 
Nathan Richardson Nathan123
Jeff Rieger jtripper
Turner Riggs rigtur
Chris Riley raiderxx4
Russell Rink Kowboi
William Rios 24willie24
Omar Rivera omarriveraqq
Randy Robbins Roscoeman
Roberta Roberts Pokerlady43
Jonathan Rodriguez Snapperla
Jackie Romero jackieromero
Scott Roosa Xgolfscott
Troy Rose Amiodarone 10 8
Larry Rose II DuckDuckDeuce
Willy Rosenberg Rosenbergwilly
John Routel JRoutel
kimberley rowe kimrowe
Scott Rubin scooter65
Clif Runkel Clifrunk
Steve Runyon runyon27
Megan Rush Meg Rush
Robert Russell Russellr
Renu S AwesomeRenu
Carlos Salas Ticoso
Alexia Salazar Itslexi284
Lisa Salcedo lsalcedo1995
michael salici mikesal
Rodney Sams Rod Sams
Ernest Samuel egsamuel
Donna Sanders Donna Sanders
Dan Sandhaus mudhutnm
Donna Santini santini01
Michael Sauls Straightface
Daryl Savage🎳🎳 DocBowl
Wendi Sayre ws4wtp
Joe Scales Jscales
Katrina Scanlon Ludwigsen katrinal
Cat Scarberry Toonses
Jonathan Scarborough B747DX
Jeanne Scarfo jramsay
john schachte JASHOCKTEE
sherry schaeffer sherrywad
Howard Schaffer HAMPARK
John Scheminant schempi



Nataliya Schetchikova natamac
James Schippe ships2
Alan Schmuck aschmuck
Rob Schneider Rbscpa1
Kirk Schofield ThatRealtorKirk
John Schondek johnny15
Thomas Schwebach tjOrab
angelo scibilia scatpack
John Seaman JohnSeaman
Shelley Seevers Shelley62
John Seffernick Johnny4
Luis Segura Luismarcelo
Linda Semancik numbersgirl7
Andrew Serody NascarBandits
Dave Sestrich Davses
Ken Shade 3884ever
Joseph Shambley Joeshambley1988
Marie Shank All The Way
Steven Shapteban smprinc
Alicia Sheehan aliciasheehan
Patrick Sheehan BoomerBoy
Ron Sheehan 2004174452
Aidan Shepard kekedowee
Drexall Shorter D1short
Kathy Shuey Shuey
Randolph Shutts randy56
John Simmons johnsimmons
Melissa Sinclair Msinclairva
Paula Skarsten pskarsten
Anton Smith MrSMITG
Charles Smith flagators
David Smith chelvin
Dustin Smith deartay
Jason Smith Jelsol
Kent Smith AKSmith
MARION SMITH TEXACO
Maxwell Smith Max_Pain_Poker
Viktor Snezhko vik123
Sandra Snowberger snowberger4243
Brian Snyder Maqxbds
James Snyder BigPoolKid
GREGORY SOBOTA maui50
🐵🐵ronald 🛠🛠🛠 sola rsola
Charles Sommerville sommerville.cs
Noe Soto noe_soto
Dannielle Spain dannielle76
Jim Sperduto VideCorMeum
Dawn Spink inkdms
Justin Spriggs Jleespriggs1



Alexander Spurdens EldenWolf79
Kevern Spurlin Kevern
Bill Stanton NOTIM4BS
Charles Starkey Chuckwic
Janaun Steele rjanaun
Donald Stegall Stegalldonald
Collette Steward AlohaDiva808
Jim Stivers jbs17
Jeff Stolper jeff.stolper
Larry Stone larrys
John W Strachan frijol1948
Rance Strausbaugh rgsay
Michael Street mstreet628
Greg Stucki gregstucki
Sophie Stulberger sstulberger
Kayla Styers mamak3
John Suarez Jcsuarez1967
George Suggs Immortal3011 
Brendan Sullivan romulan
Pat Sullivan JPSully
Charles Supha click37
Anand Suryadevara skanand
Zane Sutter ZaneSutter100
John Sutton Johnsutton1966
Diane Swan dianeswan
Sean Swygert Apocalypse
Anthony Szymanski Poketnines
Brandon Talbert brandontalbert
Lemuel Taylor Poopingdog
Steven Taylor Steven T
Joshua Tennyson JoshuaT
Jason Thackrey jthackrey
Denise Thir Denisethir
Dallas Thomas Dallas1012 
Tom Tierney plasmaman
Rick Tietjen RickyT
Timothy Todriff WoolyBully
Cecil Toler wcmerlot
Hunter Toler htoler777
Donald Tolson Redmann
Angelo Tondo Tondo straight/flush
Carol Torres CMT76
EDUARDO TORRES RIVERMAN_69
Marcellus Tory jtfax2000
Jody Tourville Jodyt2018
Sherry Travis dragonmeso
David Tremblay dht
Peter Trikilas petertrikilas
Tony Tripi tonyt



Jamie Tsottles jtsottles
Geoff Tucker gtucker151
Jim Udis Aramous
Lori Ulrich ava.river.goddess
Shirvitta Upchurch SweetnSavage
Mike Urueta MikeUrueta
Shirley Valencia sugargirl
Natasha Vasilev Natakot
Tony Vela uela
Michael Venturino Sr mikeventsr
Rick Verdow maxinoodles
Elizabeth Veregge lveregge
Jesse Vicenty Superman1989
Hollis Vickery Hollyvickery
Bobby Villa Bobbyv422
Steve Vogel ssvogel00
Scott W scottwands
Robert Wahl Bob1969
Jerry Wallace jwallace
Anthony Walsh Bladerunner59
Wanda Walters wjwmypokerface
Jacquelin Walton walton
Jim Wandling jimbaden
James Wang phillysteak
George Ward wardge
Bryan Watkins BryanWatkins
Larry Watkins lwatkins
Terrell Watkins RellyRell704
Alexa Watta SexyAlexaW
michael weeks weeksauce252
Dan Weintraub Traub
Kurtis Wells King2Clubs
Walter Westbrook Newportdvm
Joe Weston Funnybusiness
Joseph Whalen Hdjoeotr
Sidney Whaley straken52
James Whelehan☘️ James
Bob White RamBob
J White Marcus_white
June White 🌷🌷 Jbug51
Mark Whitehead Rainmaker
Nicholas Whitehead 1-800-BigNick
Edward Wiggins Forsythe3106
Adam Williams adamwilliams521
Andy Williams Adubs860
Dwayne Williams Buck Jones
Joshua Williams jwilliams
Orin Williams big-O
Jackie Williams 411reds



Andrew Willman drew3152001us
Jerry Wilson Jerrywilson2534
Malcolm Wilson Hokagenala
Matthew Wilson TheKid10
Mike Wilson Mike Wilson
Demond Wilson DWilly007
Christine Wingo Cwingo4772
Don Wittmeyer donwittmeyer
Veronica Wojcich vwojcich
Robert Wonsey robertw14
Colby Wright CW51
Richard Wuest rawuest
David Yahner Dyahner
John Young JohnPrime83
Toni Yum emtoniet
Jan Zachary zaxpax
Allan Zhukovsky Azhukovs90
Valerie Zippel val1228
Lee Zorn Accurate1
Connee Zotos czotos
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